

PRODUCT DATA SHEET**CSM Bakery Solutions**1912 Montreal Road Tucker GA 30084
770-938-3823

www.csmbakerysolutions.com



Last changed on: 04/27/2017

GTIN: 00632210005164

DOUBLE DUTCH FUDGE ICING**MATERIAL CODES****Article number**CSM article number **10202888****Company****Product code**BAKERY PRODUCTS NA
CSM Global One10180501
10202888**BRAND****Brand:** Brill**PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Icings

A RTU Natural and Artificial Chocolate Flavored Fudge Icing

INGREDIENT DECLARATION

The following list of ingredients used in the preparation of this product is complete and true to the best of our knowledge and accurately reflects the amount of all of the ingredients therein. All materials are listed by their usual or common name which are explicitly descriptive.

Ingredients: SUGAR, VEGETABLE SHORTENING (PALM OIL, FULLY HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN SYRUP, WATER, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CORN SYRUP, SOYBEAN OIL, SWEETENED CONDENSED MILK (MILK, SUGAR). CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SALT, POLYSORBATE 60, SOY LECITHIN, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION**Per 100 grams product****This nutritional analysis is generated by a data based program: It is not calculated based on laboratory analysis.**

Calories:	439 kcal
Calories from fat:	216 kcal
Total fat:	24.0 g
Saturated fat:	11.1 g
Trans fat:	0.5 g
Cholesterol:	0.9 mg
Total carbohydrates:	57.9 g
Sugars:	52.5 g
Added sugars:	52.4 g
Dietary fiber:	2.3 g
Protein:	1.8 g
Vitamin A:	8.6 IU
Vitamin C:	0.1 mg
Vitamin D:	0.0 µg
Sodium:	142.0 mg
Calcium:	17.3 mg
Iron:	2.5 mg
Potassium:	310.1 mg



DOUBLE DUTCH FUDGE ICING

Article number: 10202888

Last changed on: 04/27/2017

ALLERGENS INFORMATION

Allergen	Present product
Almonds	No
Beechnuts	No
Brazil nuts	No
Butternuts	No
Cashew	No
Chestnuts	No
Chinquapin	No
Coconuts	No
Hazelnuts	No
Ginko nuts	No
Hickory nuts	No
Lychee nuts	No
Macadamia nuts	No
Pecan nuts	No
Pili nuts	No
Pine nuts	No
Pistachio nuts	No
Shea nuts	No
Walnuts	No
Peanuts	No
Wheat	No
Soy bean	Yes
Egg	No
Milk	Yes
Fish	No
Shellfish	No

DIET INFORMATION

Kosher: Yes - Kosher dairy
Halal: No
Suitable for (lacto ovo) vegetarians: Yes

SHELF LIFE AND LOGISTICAL INFORMATION

Storage conditions
Shelf life after production: 180 Days
Storage temperature: 65 - 75 °F
Storage advice: Store below 80F to prevent heat damage. Optimal Use between 65F □ 75F

PACKAGING INFORMATION

Distribution unit			
Weight net:	35 lb	Weight gross:	37.5 lb
		Number of pieces:	1 PCE
Primary packaging			
Description:	Pail	Material:	PP
Secondary packaging			
Description:	Label	Material:	Paper

CUSTOMER GUARANTY

CSM Bakery Products NA. Inc. guarantees that no article of food which is hereafter sold to the referenced customer will be adulterated or misbranded with the meaning of Sections 402 and 403 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic act (21 U.S.C. SS 342-343) when it is shipped to the customer. CSM Bakery Products NA. Inc. further guarantees that it will not sell or ship to the customer any article of which may not be introduced into interstate commerce under Sections 301(d) and 404 of the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act (21 U.S.C. SS331(d) and 344).
This guaranty supersedes any previous guaranty and shall remain effective unless it is revoked by CSM Bakery Products NA. Inc. by given ten (10) days written notice to the customer.